13.10.

20.10.

27.10.

3.11.

10.11.

24.11.

1.12.

8.12.

Camkova Katefina
Fojtlova Karolina
Hrabalova Pavla
Odvdrkova Zuzana
Cernd Tereza
Gerbocova Zuzana
Klusoriovd Lucie
Nedvédova Jolana
Arnostova Zuzana
Vlkova Lucie
Kodetova Marie
Hlinomaz Ivo
Krchridkova Veronika
Nikoli¢ Aleksandra
Slamova Vendula
Haskova Barbora
Hrabovska Markéta
Novotnd Lenka
Staffova Eva
Gagova Michaela
Ouhelova Tereza
Repkova Nikola
HanusSova Andrea
Janouskova Petra
Slobodnikova Lenka
Hvorecka Eva
Koseckova Pavlina
Kralova Jana
Krobot Martin



